



## Pachet bricolaj si reparatii

I.D.: 43627598

---

Data publicarii	25.07.19	Coduri CPV	45453000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	1.581,31 RON - 1.581,31 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: Panze bonfaer 1,26 10 12,61 Cozi unelte 10,08 8 80,67 Dibluri 0,34 200 67,23 Sarma 6,30 10 63,03 Bride plastic 15,13 2 30,25 Electrozi 105,88 3 317,65 Intrerupator 14,29 1 14,29 Priza 15,13 1 15,13 Stecher 10,08 3 30,25 Banda izolatoare 5,04 2 10,08 Matura 14,28 2 28,57 Ulei motor 8,40 2 16,81 Lac 25,21 1 25,21 Vopsea 15,13 10 151,26 Autoforante 0,11 250 29,41 Lacat 12,61 2 25,21 Folie 8,40 13 109,24 Dalta 12,61 1 12,61 Coltare 6,30 20 126,05 Rigips 21,00 2 42,02 Tinci 31,51 4 126,05 Suruburi 1,68 10 16,81 Adeziv 32,77 3 98,32 Ciment 21,00 1 21,00 Conespan 2,10 22 46,22 Diluant 5,88 2 11,76 Cleste cuie 15,13 1 15,13 Poxilina 9,66 4 38,66 TOTAL 1581,31

---